
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded=
1992; Name= FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199210010002
18831

10/01/1992
12:39:46

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY

Grantor RELEASES HOLBROOK,
JOHN G

199210010002
18821

10/01/1992
12:39:45

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY

Grantor RELEASES SANDERS,
TERRY F

199210010002
19031

10/01/1992
01:57:18

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY

Grantor RELEASES DAMRON, L
BRUCE

199205130000
81781

05/13/1992
02:36:37

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY

Grantor RELEASES HARDEN,
DEREK A

199210010002
18791

10/01/1992
12:34:29

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY

Grantor RELEASES GENRY,
RONALD P

199210010002
18801

10/01/1992
12:35:55

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY

Grantor RELEASES OTTO, DAVID
A

199210010002
18811

10/01/1992
12:39:44

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY

Grantor RELEASES WEINGARTEN,
W E

199210010002
18841

10/01/1992
12:39:48

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY

Grantor RELEASES TAUNTON,
LINDA A


