Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1992; Name= FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199210010002 18831	10/01/1992 12:39:46	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLBROOK, JOHN G						
199210010002 18821	10/01/1992 12:39:45	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY	Grantor	RELEASES	SANDERS, TERRY F						
199210010002 19031	10/01/1992 01:57:18	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY	Grantor	RELEASES	DAMRON, L BRUCE						
199205130000 81781	05/13/1992 02:36:37	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY	Grantor	RELEASES	HARDEN, DEREK A						
199210010002 18791	10/01/1992 12:34:29	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY	Grantor	RELEASES	GENRY, RONALD P						
199210010002 18801	10/01/1992 12:35:55	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY	Grantor	RELEASES	OTTO, DAVID A						
199210010002 18811	10/01/1992 12:39:44	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY	Grantor	RELEASES	WEINGARTEN, W E						
199210010002 18841	10/01/1992 12:39:48	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY	Grantor	RELEASES	TAUNTON, LINDA A						